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Limerick - Floating Reserves

CGd:A10
BGd:A9

A [30.22]ADAMSWOOD ABU
TR: Owner[30.22-LMK] 4 0 00Mr. Declan  Mulcaire (Co. Limerick) Ibk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Itsall Luckpolly).May'24TPW €40

Jan15'26 64 525R    A7 T5 1.35 6554 4th 4L/hd EvCh,CrdRu 30.08 Sand 13/2 LMKPassing Kate 30.37
Dec27'25 64 525R    A7 T6 1.40 5566 6th 12.00L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.55 Sand 6/1 LMKTrentino 30.39
Dec12'25 63 525R    A8 T6 1.35 1566 6th 13.0L Bmp 1,Crd 1 29.62 Sand 3/1 LMKRiverdale Beau 30.53
Nov29'25 63 525R    ON3 T5 1.34 2333 4th 10.5L/sh/QAw,ClrRn 29.58 Sand 7/2 LMKPeople Watching 30.33
Nov6'25  63 525T    T2 0.00 1st 1L R-M 30.12+.10 Fast LMKAdamswood Duke *30.22

CGd:A10
BGd:A9

B [30.17]WHEREISTHELOVE
TR: Owner[30.17-LMK] 4 1 00Mr. John  Franklin (Pallasgreen) Mbk.D.(Signet Ace-Fast Dolly).Oct'23TPW €215

Jan8'26  69 525R    A7 T4 1.42 5666 6th 19.75L SlAw,NvShw 29.20 Sand 10/3 LMKMillmount Jacko 30.58
Dec5'25  68 525R    A8 T3 1.41 2444 4th 15.5L EvAw,Blk 1 29.61 Sand 2/1 LMKRiverdale Belle 30.69
Nov8'25  68 525R    ON3 T2 1.41 3555 6th 23.5L/nk EvAw,ClrRn 29.12+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKRosshill Diamond 30.88
Nov1'25  69 525R    ON3 T1 1.37 2223 1st 1L Bmp 4,FinWl 30.17 Sand 6/4 LMKHidden Blue *30.17
Oct15'25 71 525T    T2 0.00 1st hd M 30.18 Sand LMKEvening Spark *30.18

CGd:A8
BGd:A3

C [29.21]HAZELHILL ANNA
TR: Owner[29.21-LMK] 45 4 55Mr. Eugene Corkery (Co. Limerick.) Wbk.B.(Pestana-Hazelhill Mint).Jun'22TPW €2,680

Jan15'26 68 525R    A7 T6 1.36 5565 6th 7.5L/nk Bmp 1,FcdCk 29.93 Sand 9/4jf LMKThunderin Minnie 30.47
Dec18'25 68 525R    A7 T6 1.38 5544 4th 7.5L/sh EvAw,ClrRn 29.49 Sand 2/1 LMKBallyelan Ruby 30.02
Dec11'25 67 525R    A7 T6 1.31 6333 3rd 5L BBlk 1,RnOn 29.97 Sand 7/2 LMKSnuggie Archie 30.32
Dec4'25  67 525R    A7 T6 1.37 4421 1st 8.5L Ld 4,drclr 29.72+.20 Fast 3/1 LMKBallymartin Gary *29.92
Nov13'25 67 525R    A7 T6 1.35 4444 4th 1L/sh/hd EvAw,A 4th 29.66 Sand 6/1 LMKKnockbawn Blond 29.75

CGd:A7
BGd:A3

D [29.17]KNOCKBAWN PLUTO
TR: Michael Shine[29.17-LMK] 53 5 66Mr. Michael Shine (Co. Limerick.) Ibd.D.(Azza Azza Azza-Honeypot Lane).Nov'21TPW €3,235

Jan15'26 71 525R    A7 T3 1.40 6656 5th 7.5L EvAw,StkRl 29.93 Sand 11/2 LMKThunderin Minnie 30.45
Dec18'25 71 525R    A7 T3 1.50 5666 6th 6.25L/sh SlAw,Bmp 1 29.74 Sand 6/1 LMKCarhumore Nieve 30.19
Dec5'25  71 525R    A6 T2 1.40 5666 6th 11.25L/s StkRl,NvShw 29.36 Sand 3/1 LMKSkirk Sky 30.16
Aug21'25 72 525R    A5 T4 1.50 6666 6th 10.0L/hd SlAw,NvShw 29.01+.20 Fast 7/1 LMKRockbarton Dream 29.92
Jul24'25 70 525R    A6 T3 1.43 3322 1st nk Chl3/4,LdNrL 29.57+.10 Fast11/2 LMKHello Oppy *29.67

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

E [29.63]KNOCKBAWN BLOND
TR: Michael Shine[29.63-LMK] 64 8 912Mr. Philip Mahon/Mrs. Diane  Mahon (Naas) If.D.(Magical Bale-Knockbawn Polly).Sep'21TPW €4,220

Jan15'26 67 525R    A5 T3 1.33 4422 2nd 1.5L Chl3/4,EvCh 29.93 Sand 11/4 LMKLodge Boots 30.03
Dec18'25 67 525R    A6 T1 1.29 2222 2nd sh FAw,ChlRi 29.65 Sand 9/4f LMKPhilips Pet 29.66
Dec11'25 67 525R    A5 T4 1.35 2554 4th 8.0L Bmp 1,Crd 1 29.56 Sand 5/1 LMKMellon Luna 30.12
Nov13'25 67 525R    A7 T2 1.37 5333 1st sh EvAw,LdNrL 29.66 Sand 5/4f LMKPhilips Pet *29.66
Oct30'25 68 525R    A7 T2 1.39 4432 2nd nk ChlRi,EvCh 29.80 Sand 5/2 LMKLawrentian Dream 29.82

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

F [29.62]MILLMOUNT MOLLY
TR: Owner[29.62-LMK] 3 2 00Mr. Joe O'Connor (Co. Limerick.) Mwbd.B.(Razldazl Peaky-Millmount Blue).May'24TPW €810

Jan17'26 66 525R    A5 T2 1.34 2333 1st 1.5L EvAw,FinWl 29.79 Sand 5/2 LMKRiverdale Beau *29.79
Dec12'25 64 525R    A7 T4 1.38 2222 1st 3L LdRi,FinWl 29.62 Sand 2/1 LMKLodge Kiwi *29.62
Dec5'25  64 525R    ON2 T5 1.48 5665 5th 11.5L SlAw,NvShw 29.34 Sand 3/1 LMKCarrigmore Hazel 30.14
Oct29'25 68 525T    T4 0.00 1st 16L M 29.89 Sand LMKSporry Blackie *29.89
Aug6'25  70 350T    T4 0.00 1st 4L M 19.99 Sand LMKMillmount Jacko *19.99

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

G [29.62]RIVERDALE BEAU
TR: Owner[29.62-LMK] 3 1 11Mr. Patrick  Cregan (Croom) Mbk.D.(Malachi-Scala Annie).May'24TPW €630

Jan17'26 79 525R    A5 T5 1.44 5544 2nd 1.50L EvAw,RnOn 29.79 Sand 3/1 LMKMillmount Molly 29.89
Dec12'25 78 525R    A8 T5 1.39 3322 1st 2L Imp 1,LdNrL 29.62 Sand 6/4 LMKCarrigmore Marlo *29.62
Nov15'25 78 525R    A7 T2 1.49 5553 3rd 9.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.41 Sand 3/1 LMKTadhgs Choice 30.07
Oct15'25 80 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 2L 30.24 Sand LMKRiverdale Belle 30.38
Sep17'25 79 350T    T3 0.00 2nd 7L M 19.83 Sand LMKRiverdale Belle 20.32

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

H [29.18]SHANAKYLE SALLY
TR: Owner[29.18-LMK] 51 9 156Shanakyle-Syndicate (Parteen) Ibe.B.(Malachi-Aarons Sensation).Aug'22TPW €3,800

Jan8'26  65 525R    A5 T4 1.35 6445 4th 3.5L/hd EvAw,Crd 1 29.52 Sand 3/1 LMKMellon Sophie 29.77
Dec18'25 64 525R    A4 T2 1.47 5422 1st nk Crd 1,LdNrL 29.79 Sand 3/1 LMKScala Rocket *29.79
Dec11'25 65 525R    A4 T2 1.41 6563 3rd 1.5L/sh SlAw,BmpRi 29.66 Sand 4/1 LMKSnuggie Jasper 29.77
Nov27'25 65 525R    A4 T4 1.30 2122 3rd 5L Ld 2,EvCh 29.19 Sand 5/1 LMKCourt Ariel 29.54
Aug7'25  63 525R    A4 T3 1.31 2111 1st 1L EvAw,Ld 2 29.09+.10 Fast11/4 LMKCourt Kate *29.19
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CGd:A5
BGd:A2

I [29.07]MELLON SOPHIE
TR: Pat Conway[29.07-LMK] 38 9 51Mr. Pat Conway (Co. Limerick.) Ibd.B.(Grangeview Ten-Blastoff Roisino).May'22TPW €3,145

Jan8'26  68 525R    A5 T2 1.26 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,ALd 29.52 Sand 11/2 LMKPennylane View *29.52
Dec11'25 68 525R    A4 T3 1.23 1224 4th 3.0L/sh VQaw,EvCh 29.66 Sand 5/1 LMKSnuggie Jasper 29.88
Nov27'25 68 525R    A4 T3 1.38 5566 6th 11L/nk EvAw,BmpRi 29.19 Sand 9/2 LMKCourt Ariel 29.98
Nov13'25 68 525R    A4 T1 1.35 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,ALd 29.49 Sand 4/1 LMKAirfield Tornado *29.49
Jun12'25 68 525R    A4 T3 1.30 1111 1st 0.75L Ld 1,ALd 28.96+.20 Fast 9/2 LMKCourt Kate *29.16

CGd:A5
BGd:A1

J [28.80]SNUGGIE JASPER
TR: Owner[28.80-LMK] 97 27 1519Mr. Myles Cummins (Co. Clare.) Ibk.D.(Paddys Magic-Miles Girl).Jul'20TPW €10,215

Jan15'26 75 525R    A4 T1 1.27 4666 4th 17L Crd 1,Bmp 1 28.78 Sand 4/1 LMKRiverdale Ash 29.97
Jan8'26  75 525R    A4 T1 1.24 3666 5th 8.75L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.31 Sand 5/1 LMKRedbud 29.92
Dec18'25 76 525R    A4 T1 1.32 4444 2nd 10L Bmp 1,RnOn 28.91 Sand 4/1 LMKFour 29.61
Dec11'25 76 525R    A4 T1 1.29 4441 1st sh QAw,Ld 4 29.66 Sand 10/3 LMKKnockbawn Azza *29.66
Dec4'25  76 525R    A4 T1 1.27 3332 1st nk QAw,LdRi 29.31+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKKnockbawn Azza *29.51

CGd:A6
BGd:A1

K [28.82]BRICKFIELD FIN
TR: John O'Brien[28.82-LMK] 71 7 1311Mr. John O'Brien (Co. Limerick.) Ibk.D.(Pestana-Cooleenbee Lexi).Sep'21TPW €4,540

Jan15'26 73 525R    A5 T1 1.42 6666 5th 4.5L/nk EvAw,ClrRn 29.93 Sand 10/1 LMKLodge Boots 30.26
Dec18'25 72 525R    A5 T1 1.44 6666 6th 15.25L EvAw,Outp 29.79 Sand 17/2 LMKCarrigmore Jesse 30.86
Nov6'25  74 525R    A4 T5 1.47 6666 6th 15.0L LckEP,Outp 29.25+.10 Fast 7/1 LMKMellon Luna 30.40
Sep18'25 73 525R    A7 T1 1.31 2222 1st sh Chl3/4,LdNrL 29.47 Sand 7/2 LMKThunderin Minnie *29.47
Aug14'25 74 525R    A6 T2 1.39 6555 2nd 3L EvAw,Strfin 29.57+.10 Fast 7/1 LMKHoneypound Sofia 29.88

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

L [29.69]CLEAR ANGEL
TR: Owner[29.69-LMK] 5 0 11Mr. Eugene Corkery (Co. Limerick.) Ibk.B.(Jacob Tashadelek-Droopys Lagoon).May'24TPW €160

Jan15'26 72 525R    A6 T2 1.39 5544 4th 2.0L/sh EvAw,Bmp 1 29.58 Sand 3/1 LMKGlenfinn Judy 29.73
Dec27'25 72 525R    A5 T1 1.39 4666 5th 11.50L EvAw,Imp 2 29.18 Sand 6/1 LMKUnanimous Luca 29.98
Dec5'25  72 525R    A7 T4 1.36 5443 2nd 4L EvAw,RnOn 29.41 Sand 5/2 LMKScala Rocket 29.69
Nov21'25 72 525R    A7 T6 1.47 6543 3rd 0.75L/sh SlAw,ChlRi 29.87 Sand 3/1 LMKWillows Hope 29.93
Nov8'25  73 525R    A6 T2 1.54 5566 6th 19.0L EvAw,ClrRn 29.15+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKLurriga Lola 30.58

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

M [29.64]CARHUMORE MAID
TR: Owner[29.64-LMK] 9 0 01Mr. Denis Shanahan (Co. Limerick) If.B.(Grangeview Ten-Bettyville Nieve).Sep'23TPW €270

Jan15'26 59 525R    A6 T3 1.47 6666 6th 9.5L/sh SlAw,Blk 1 29.58 Sand 5/1 LMKGlenfinn Judy 30.25
Dec18'25 60 525R    A6 T3 1.55 6554 4th 4.5L/sh SlAw,RnOn 29.68 Sand 11/2 LMKCherrygrove Dave 30.00
Dec4'25  61 525R    A5 T1 1.54 6666 5th 12.5L LckEP,NvSh 29.26+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKBrickfield Jaz 30.33
Nov7'25  59 525R    A7 T2 1.49 4333 4th 8.25L SlAw,ClrRn 28.96+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKTax Office 29.64
Sep20'25 60 525R    A7 T2 1.44 4333 4th 12.0L/nk SlAw,ClrRn 28.87+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKSixmilebridge 29.83

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

N [29.18]MILLMOUNT JACKO
TR: Owner[29.18-LMK] 5 1 11Mr. Joe O'Connor (Co. Limerick.) Mwbd.D.(Razldazl Peaky-Millmount Blue).May'24TPW €345

Jan15'26 81 525R    A3 T6 1.29 1222 2nd 1L Ld 1,EvCh 29.11 Sand 10/3 LMKBettyville Pipa 29.18
Jan8'26  81 525R    A7 T3 1.30 1111 1st 10L EP,drclr 29.20 Sand 5/2f LMKScala Sage *29.20
Dec20'25 82 525R    A7 T5 1.37 6544 4th 5.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.64 Sand 6/4 LMKLeamaneigh Queen 30.02
Dec12'25 80 525R    A8 T3 1.40 5433 3rd 4.5L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.62 Sand 3/1 LMKRiverdale Beau 29.93
Dec5'25  79 525R    A6 T5 1.49 5555 5th 21.5L EvAw,BBlk 1 29.23 Sand 2/1 LMKBlastoff Max 30.73

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

O [29.23]MOJOE EXPRESS
TR: John Gerard Cronin[29.23-LMK] 15 2 51Mr. John Joe Cronin (Co. Limerick.) Mbe.B.(Jacob Tashadelek-Call Me Sky).Aug'23TPW €985

Jan15'26 64 525R    A3 T5 1.38 4444 3rd 4.5L EvAw,EvCh 29.11 Sand 5/1 LMKBettyville Pipa 29.42
Dec20'25 65 575R    A3 T3 4.39 6666 6th 9.5L/sh EvAw,ClrRn 31.67 Sand 7/2 LMKCarrigmore Lizzy 32.34
Dec11'25 66 525R    A6 T3 1.38 4311 1st 6L Ld 3,drclr 29.23 Sand 4/1 LMKBoherash Ger *29.23
Dec4'25  66 525R    A6 T3 1.46 5432 1st sh Strfin,LdNrL 29.50+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKNandina *29.70
Nov7'25  65 525R    A7 T1 1.34 3444 3rd 7.5L FAw,Blk 1 28.96+.10 Fast 9/2 LMKTax Office 29.58

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

P [29.49]BALLYELAN RUBY
TR: Owner[29.49-LMK] 22 1 35Ms. Kathy Scanlon (Co. Limerick.) Ibe.B.(Malachi-Ballyelan Josie).Oct'23TPW €1,075

Jan15'26 63 525R    A4 T4 1.35 6655 4th 7.5L EvAw,BmpRu 29.40 Sand 11/2 LMKAcambo 29.92
Jan8'26  62 525R    A4 T3 1.38 6333 2nd 7L EvAw,RnOn 29.36 Sand 5/1 LMKSkirk Sky 29.85
Dec18'25 62 525R    A7 T3 1.33 3211 1st 5.5L Ld 3,drclr 29.49 Sand 15/8 LMKThunderin Peggy *29.49
Nov20'25 62 525R    A7 T3 1.47 5433 3rd sh/nk ChlRi,EvCh 29.93 Sand 10/3 LMKKnockbawn Sarah 29.96
Oct23'25 62 525R    A7 T1 1.44 3322 2nd nk ChlRi,EvCh 29.71+.10 Fast7/4f LMKHidden Holly 29.83
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CGd:A4
BGd:A4

Q [29.39]RIVERDALE BELLE
TR: Owner[29.39-LMK] 4 1 11Ms. Rita Cregan (Croom) Mbe.B.(Malachi-Scala Annie).May'24TPW €415

Jan15'26 64 525R    A4 T5 1.42 3344 5th 7.5L/nk EvAw,ClrRn 29.40 Sand 10/3 LMKAcambo 29.94
Dec27'25 63 525R    A5 T3 1.32 1122 2nd 3.00L FAw,Ld 1 29.18 Sand 6/1 LMKUnanimous Luca 29.39
Dec5'25  62 525R    A8 T5 1.39 4211 1st 5.5L Ld3/4,FinWl 29.61 Sand 5/2 LMKLeamaneigh Queen *29.61
Nov8'25  63 525R    A6 T5 1.44 4333 3rd 11.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.15+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKLurriga Lola 30.05
Oct15'25 63 525T    T1 0.00 1st 2L 30.24 Sand LMKRiverdale Beau *30.24

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

R [29.13]YELLOW SOCKS
TR: Owner[29.13-LMK] 4 0 01Mr. John Franklin (Pallasgreen) Ibk.D.(King Sheeran-Charming Diva).Nov'23TPW €95

Jan15'26 79 525R    A3 T3 1.35 6665 5th 9.5L/nk EvAw,Bmp 1 29.11 Sand 4/1 LMKBettyville Pipa 29.79
Dec5'25  80 525R    A3 T2 1.45 6555 4th 11.0L SlAw,ClrRn 28.94 Sand 1/1 LMKItsnotanoption 29.71
Nov7'25  80 525R    A7 T3 1.34 2222 2nd 1L EvAw,A 2nd 28.96+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKTax Office 29.13
Sep27'25 81 525R    ON3 T1 1.54 4544 4th 8.0L Imp 1,Blk 2 29.48+.10 Fast 6/4 LMKIl Etait Temps 30.14
Sep17'25 82 525T    T2 0.00 1st 5L RL 30.32 Sand LMKWhereisthelove *30.32

CGd:A4
BGd:A1

S [28.74]HIDDEN BURGESS
TR: Eamonn Quinn[28.74-LMK] 46 11 44Mrs. Kathleen Browne (Mungret) Ibkw.D.(Burgess Bucks-Princess Mel).Jun'22TPW €4,035

Dec17'25 76 525T    T1 0.00 1st 4L 29.39 Sand LMKHidden Jet *29.39
Oct16'25 76 525R    A5 T1 1.30 1356 5th 5.75L LdRu,Crd 3 30.23 Sand 15/2 LMKHoneypound Fiadh 30.63
Jul3'25  74 525R    A3 T5 1.33 4545 5th 6.0L EvAw,ClrRn 28.72+.20 Fast 5/2 LMKTally Ho Daisy 29.34
Jun26'25 74 525R    A2 T3 1.39 3334 5th 6.0L/sh EvAw,RnOn 28.80+.10 Fast 7/1 LMKSnuggie Tasha 29.33
May29'25 75 525R    A2 T4 1.28 1111 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 28.93+.10 Fast 9/2 LMKYuri *29.03

CGd:A4
BGd:A0

T [28.83]KILGARRAN MICKEY
TR: Owner[28.58-THR] 44 13 36Ms. Aoife Loughnane (Roscrea) Wbk.D.(Pestana-Lemon Juliet).Sep'22TPW €4,100

Jan15'26 73 525R    A4 T5 1.37 1111 1st 1L Ld 1,ALd 29.52 Sand 13/2 LMKBallyelan Brandy *29.52
Dec18'25 73 525R    A4 T5 1.39 1556 6th 9.5L/nk/nCrdRu,Bmp 1 29.53 Sand 4/1 LMKVarra Whistler 30.23
Nov21'25 75 525R    A3 T6 1.47 4445 5th 6.75L EvAw,ClrRn 29.13 Sand 3/1 LMKTally Ho Daisy 29.60
Jun5'25  75 525R    A3 T6 1.39 1111 1st 1.5L Ld 1,ALd 28.92+.20 Fast15/8 LMKBallygibba Sam *29.12
Apr24'25 73 525R    A2 T5 1.32 3323 2nd 0.5L ChlRi,EvCh 28.88+.10 Fast10/3 LMKWhats Up Doc 29.01


